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RUEIL

Circuits Poussines 1 a 2 - 2003 a 2004
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07/05/2011 au 08/05/2011

D0922008.18647.00

Equipe / Ville
Team / Town
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1 CLAMART

FR Equipe 1
COMBE Lisa
VIAL Fanny
SABATIER Axelle
BATJOM Maxine

BOUAUD Pétronille
MOUSTAPHA SOULE LILA

CLAMART GYMNASTIQUE

77.132

19.500
19.500
19.066
18.933
19.066
18.900

297.360

(2) 74.632
(5) 74.165
(6) 74.165
(8) 72.732
(14) 71.465
(15) 71.232

2 CLICHY
FR Equipe 1
PEREZ Katia

TRAQUEREAU LEA
VERNERIE ENORA

DARLOT EMMA
DIREKZE Chloe

LA VAILLANTE CLICHY

76.365

19.100
19.166
18.933
19.166
18.633

294.229

(1) _75.399
(7) 74.032
(9) 72.566
(10) 72.232
(16) 70.465

3 RUEIL MALMAISON

FR Equipe 1
DOUX Camille
ROZE Manon
KHATER Anaelle
CHAIBI Latifa
HENRY Elisabeth

RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB GYM. ART.

77.333

19.433
19.500
19.100
19.033
19.300

293.595

(3) 74.365
(4) 74.266
(1) 72.232
(12) 71.998
(13) 71.866

4 RUEIL MALMAISON

FR  Equipe 2
MITANCHEZ llona
ROZE Zoé

HECKMANN Pauline
TAILPIED Gwenaélle
KOSCIELNIAK Pauline

RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB GYM. ART.

75.298

18.833
18.866
18.933
18.666
18.666

74132 71.365 74.731
18.733  17.866  18.533
18.566  17.033  19.066
18.300  18.133  18.666
17.600  18.233  17.966
18.066  17.133  17.200
18.533  15.333  18.466
69.199  73.766  74.899
18.133  19.100 _19.066
17.900 18.666  18.300
16.700  18.100  18.833
16.466  17.900  18.700
16.366  17.433  18.033
70.499 71.065 74.698
17.933  18.033  18.966
17.900  18.100  18.766
17.666  17.266  18.200
16.933  17.666  18.366
17.000  16.966  18.600
65.498 67.233  70.632
15.866  17.400 17.933
16.366  16.300  18.333
17.166 15500  17.966
16.100  16.933  16.400
15.233  16.600  16.033

278.661

(17) 70.032
(18) 69.865
(19) 69.565
(20) 68.099
(21) 66.532

souligné = meilleur total
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